
Troop 360 Meal Planning Sheet / 
Duty Roster

Patrol Leader (acting):

Date: 

Shopper: 
Head Cook: 
Allergies/Restrictions: 

Sat Breakfast Menu Item Ingredients
Drink
Fruit/Veg

Entrée

Sat Lunch Menu Item Ingredients
Drink
Fruit/Veg

Entrée

Sat Dinner Menu Item Ingredients
Drink
Fruit/Veg

Entrée
Dessert

Sun Breakfast Menu Item Ingredients
Drink
Fruit/Veg

Entrée



Roster - Who's Going?
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Duty Roster
Put 1 or more names in each slot.  Everyone gets a turn (over time)!

Food Prep Cooking Dishes Cleanup (Kitchen)

Sat BFast

Sat Lunch

Sat Dinner

Sun BFast

Checkoff:  Have you:

[       ] submitted your Equipment Form to the QMs?

[       ] checked out your patrol's Cooler & DryBox?

[       ] gotten parental ok or $$ from treasurer?

[       ] gotten ASM Approval: ______________

[       ] asked ASM to take picture of Meal Plan/Duty Roster?


